
Qaanaaq ICAO: BGQQ
Jesper Olsen
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 27 71
bgqq@mit.gl/qaanaaq@mit.gl

Aasiaat ICAO: BGAA
Bo Qvist
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 27 01
aasiaat@mit.gl

Paamiut ICAO: BGPT
Brian B. Hjortborg
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 27 91
bgpt@mit.gl/paamiut@mit.gl

Nerlerit Inaat ICAO: BGCO
Henrik Rosing Søltoft
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 28 81
cnp@mit.gl

Sisimiut ICAO: BGSS
Bo Olsen
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 26 90
bgss@mit.gl

Narsarsuaq ICAO: BGBW

Storch Lund
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 28 03
bgbw@mit.gl/narsarsuaq@mit.gl

Qaarsut ICAO: BGUQ
James Nielsen
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 27 52
bguq@mit.gl/qaarsut@mit.gl

Maniitsoq ICAO: BGMQ
Mads Pedersen
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 27 81
bgmq@mit.gl/maniitsoq@mit.gl

Kulusuk ICAO: BGKK
Torben Larsen
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 28 61
kulusuk@mit.gl

Ilulissat ICAO: BGJN
Hans Lyberth
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 27 31
ilulissat@mit.gl

Nuuk ICAO: BGGH
Jimmy Gudmandsen
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 26 80
bggh@mit.gl/nuuk@mit.gl

Kangerlussuaq ICAO: BGSF
Rita Müller
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 29 01
kangerlussuaq@mit.gl
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CONNECTING
Greenland!

Don’t hesitate to contact one of our 

Airport Managers. 

Together, they operate the 13 air-

ports and 46 heliports  that make up 

the most effective and reliable avia-

tion infrastructure possible.

Upernavik ICAO: BGUK
Karl-Peter Hansen
Airport Manager
Tlf.: +299 38 27 62
bguk@mit.gl/upernavik@mit.gl


